CLASSIFICA SCUDERIE

6" SLALOM FAVALE-CASTELLO
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i Eronemsetivt

GEN cob
1 12
2 14
3 16
4 15
5 17
6 2
7 7
8 1
9 11

10 18

SCUDERIA
RACING FOR GENOVA SL

SCR MOTORSPORT

SPORT FAVALE 07

SCUDERIA VALPOLCEVER

TEAM ELITE

AEFFE SPORT

LANTERNA CORSE

AB MOTORSPORT

RACING FOR GENOVA

VALDERA CORSE

Favale di Malvaro (GE), 21/07/13

NUM

92
89

95
47

56
73
26

79
46
53

78
24
23

87
88
48

86
11
12

81
16
75

39
42

99
94

LICENZA

CONDUTTORE

LODA Roberto
POLINI Alessandro
FREDDUCCI Luca

MALVASIO Roberto
TELANI Giorgio
GERVASI Mattia

TICCI Gianluca
CAMBIASO Carlo
AMADEI Simone

MOSCA Danilo
BORDO Paolo
RIITANO Salvatore

IANI Stefano
BANCALARI Pietro
SANNINO Luigi

PATETE Daniele
BONINI Angelo
CAVAGLI- Francesco

RIZZI Giovanni Emi
CASERZA Gianluca
FERRANDO Fabio

GENNARI Filippo
GINOCCHIO Massimo
GENNARI Ermes

PEIRANO Andrea
TOMAINO Andrea
DELLA CASA Andrea

PALAGI Andrea
GIAMPAOLI Valter

u23

u23

u23

u23
u23

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

VETTURA

OSELLA PA9 SUZUKI
FIAT 126 SUZUKI
CITROEN SAXO

RADICAL
RENAULT CLIO WILL.
CITROEN SAXO

FIAT X1/9
FIAT X1/9
RENAULT CLIO WILL.

PEUGEQT 205
RENAULT CLIO LIGHT
FIAT CINQUECENTO

RENAULT CLIO WILL.
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO WILL.

FIAT X1/9
FIAT 500 PROTO
A112 ABARTH

TOYOTA CELICA
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO

RENAULT CLIO CUP
PEUGEQT 106
RENAULT CLIO CUP

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
CITROEN C2 S1600
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE

FIAT 500 GULLI
PREDATOR 1000

GR

nrum Z0non

Z2zZW0;

nzwm

zZ>»>

TT
SPS

CL

SPS1
P2
N3

SPS2
A4
N3

S4
S5
N4

S6
A4
S3

S6
N4
N4

GTI3
P2
S2

GTI3
N3
N3

S6
N3
S6

A2
A3
N2

TT3
SPS1

TOTALE

607.22

187.53
200.32
219.37

622.99
186.74
208.11
228.14

633.05
206.14
207.76
219.15

635.40
201.13
209.85
224.42

641.06
206.94
215.70
218.42

649.04
201.56
222.64
224.84

658.39
211.51
214.79
232.09

662.01
202.91
225.07
234.03

668.74
218.61
221.54
228.59

423.82
207.19
216.63

SCP-3.9.GEN/1




GEN
11

12

13

14

CcoD

SCUDERIA
INVICTA

DREPANUM CORSE

ALTA VALLE MOTORSPOR

COSTA OVEST PROMOTOR

Favale di Malvaro (GE), 21/07/13

NUM

76
19

57

72

77

LICENZA

CONDUTTORE

SARTI Massimo
MASI Gianfranco

VESCOVI Andrea

PADOVANI Matteo

SPINETTA Fabio Massim

NAZ

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

VETTURA

FIAT UNO
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF

FIAT 128 RALLY

FIAT UNO

RENAULT CLIO CUP

GR

CL

S6
N4

s4

S5

S6

TOTALE

466.39

216.19
250.20
206.25

206.25
208.25

208.25
220.42

220.42

SCP-3.9.GEN/2




